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201607210002
55670

07/21/2016
01:05:41

GILBERT
CHARLOTTE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201609290003
57020

09/29/2016
11:28:51

GILBERT
CHARLOTTE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Instr
#:20160721000
255670


